
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP A SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 3 OF 8 - JANUARY 17, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 R. Dungey  1121.8461

63 C. Blose  1022.0992

19 J. Weimer  822.1773

122 D. Reardon  522.3414

1 J. Lawrence  1122.3535

114 J. Brayton  822.4726

31 R. Sipes  1322.6997

116 R. Morais  1222.8738

85 S. Borkenhagen  722.8759

407 A. Chatfield  822.91410

87 P. Larsen  322.94211

801 J. Alessi  423.01112

350 B. Evans  923.09213

65 S. Skinner  1023.18814

102 C. Gosselaar  923.34815

410 E. McCrummen  523.56016

55 R. Clark  723.62117

220 C. Seely  623.78218

111 M. Sleeter  924.09419

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 R. Dungey  1116.1771

31 R. Sipes  716.5522

1 J. Lawrence  1016.5663

114 J. Brayton  816.6234

19 J. Weimer  1016.7045

85 S. Borkenhagen  1116.7246

122 D. Reardon  516.7607

410 E. McCrummen  516.8418

63 C. Blose  516.8459

116 R. Morais  1216.94610

87 P. Larsen  616.95511

220 C. Seely  217.00612

350 B. Evans  517.03613

801 J. Alessi  417.04414

407 A. Chatfield  817.11415

102 C. Gosselaar  917.25816

55 R. Clark  1017.30217

111 M. Sleeter  617.64618

65 S. Skinner  717.77919

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Lawrence  1113.1951

116 R. Morais  913.5642

87 P. Larsen  1114.2813

350 B. Evans  1014.6394

63 C. Blose  1014.6575

410 E. McCrummen  715.1526

65 S. Skinner  815.2637

31 R. Sipes  1015.3168

55 R. Clark  915.3299

111 M. Sleeter  915.60710

114 J. Brayton  916.59011

801 J. Alessi  919.19712

19 J. Weimer  920.42013

85 S. Borkenhagen  820.48814

10 R. Dungey  523.14215

122 D. Reardon  223.87416

220 C. Seely  825.02517

407 A. Chatfield  825.21418

102 C. Gosselaar  725.76119
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